
Grade 8 Orientation Friday 12 January 2024

Term Starts Wednesday 17 January 2024

Blazer Ceremony Friday 26 January 2024

Term Ends Wednesday 20 March 2025

Term Starts Tuesday 9 April 2024

Public Holiday Wednesday 1 May 2024

Term Ends Friday 14 June 2024

Term Starts Tuesday 9 July 2024

Public Holiday Friday 09 August 2024

Term Ends Friday 20 September 2024

Term Starts Tuesday 8 October 2024

Term Ends Tuesday 03 December 2024

First TermT E R M  1

T E R M  2

T E R M  3

IMPORTANT DATES 

Parents' Meeting
Grades 1 - 4, 18 January 2024

Preschool, 17 January 2024

IMPORTANT DATES 

Exam Dates
Grades 7 - 12, 27 May 2024

IMPORTANT DATES 

Grade 12 Prelims start, 26 August 2024

Grade 7 MATCH Tests, 24 July 2024

T E R M  4

Term Dates

R I C H A R D S  B A Y  C H R I S T I A N  S C H O O L




